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Class: 1 Preliminary 15 (2008) WQ Judge(s): Mrs M Furness BD List 5 Arena: 2 20x60
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

4 R Helen Barrett 204846 Woodstokk 41524 08103 162 56 70.43 1st R
1 R Carolyn Brown 264440 World Peace II 49857 05110 156 54 67.82 2nd R
35 R Georgina Bell 322938 Swartha Friend n/a 149 52 64.78 3rd R
6 R Josephine Appleby 264466 Swartha Rose n/a 139 48 60.43 4th R

Sponsor: KBIS
Class: 2 Preliminary 19 (2008) WQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

35 R Georgina Bell 322938 Swartha Friend n/a 149 52 67.72 1st R
41 R Joanne Andrews 76830 Bowden Bowley 4968804115 148 54 67.27 2nd R
4 R Helen Barrett 204846 Woodstokk 41524 08103 144 52 65.45 3rd R
1 R Carolyn Brown 264440 World Peace II 49857 05110 142 52 64.54 4th R
17 R Sandra Firth 190896 Eurocentre Sergio 48398 10109 140 52 63.63 5th R
6 R Josephine Appleby 264466 Swartha Rose n/a 124 44 56.36 6th R

Sponsor:  BLUE CHIP
Class: 3 Novice 22 (2007) Judge(s): Mrs M Furness BD List 5 Arena: 2 20x60
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

32 O Christine Freear 48720 Sergeant Man 34460 02111 204 56 70.34 1st O
11 O Jane Goodwin 161772 Spiddal Starsholme Boy 49279 0211 182 50 62.75 2nd O
12 O Clair Tomlinson Ellis 179159 Tyersal Pie-Marly 50477 08110 174 48 60 3rdO
16 R Jackie Edginton 218111 Calerux Patriot 44848 09109 198 54 68.27 1st R
50 R Beth Phillips Miss Prim 197 54 67.93 2nd R
8 R Tania Smith 221139 That's My Boy 36647 09098 189 54 65.17 3rd R
14 R Toni Tait 292699 Vogue Imperial 48835 12100 188 54 64.82 4th R
18 R Lindsay Robshaw 109860 Anna Lena 21751 05113 185 50 63.79 5th R
9 R Gillian Dorsey 309982 Spuddle 47681 07117 171 48 58.96 6th R
19 R Elizabeth Lawton 249408 Lou Lou 42169 01115 170 46 58.62

Sponsor: BLUE CHIP
Class: 4 Novice 35 (2009) WQ Judge(s): Mrs M Furness BD List 5 Arena: 2 20x60
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

11 O Jane Goodwin 161772 Spiddal Starsholme Boy 49279 0211 169 59 65 1st O
12 O Clair Tomlinson Ellis 179159 Tyersal Pie-Marly 50477 08110 162 56 62.3 2nd O

Sponsor: KBIS
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16 R Jackie Edginton 218111 Calerux Patriot 44848 09109 184 64 70.76 1st R
14 R Toni Tait 292699 Vogue Imperial 48835 12100 180 62 69.23 2nd R
23 R Ruth O'Keeffe 238279 Double Dynamo 46103 01113 180 61 69.23 3rd R
18 R Lindsay Robshaw 109860 Anna Lena 21751 05113 176 59 67.69 4th R
50 R Beth Phillips Miss Primm 170 58 65.38 5th R
9 R Gillian Dorsey 309982 Spuddle 47681 07117 164 57 63.07 6th R
19 R Elizabeth Lawton 249408 Lou Lou 42169 01115 161 55 61.92
8 R Tania Smith 221139 That's My Boy 36647 09098 160 56 61.53
17 R Sandra Firth 190896 Eurocentre Sergio 48398 10109 158 54 60.76

Sponsor:  BAILEYS
Class: 6 MFS Novice (2002) WQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

31 O Fiona Hirst 51977 Westminster Valhalla 47533 129 71.66 1st
32 O Christine Freear 48720 Sergeant Man 34460 02111 119.5 66.38 2nd

Sponsor: EQUITOP MYOPLAST 
Class: 7 Elementary 45 (2010) Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

42 R Joanne Andrews 76830 Good Step 42344 07119 188 54 64.82 1st R
18 R Margaret Powell 54593 Lemton Tristan 37845 07115 178 48 61.37 2nd R
22 T Florentina Plummer 233013 Pirella 44610 09106 173 48 59.65 1st T
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Sponsor:  EQUITOP MYOPLAST
Class: 8 Elementary 53 (2007) WQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

31 O Fiona Hirst 51977 Westminster Valhalla 47533 201 48 59.11 1st O
42 R Joanne Andrews 76830 Good Step 42344 07119 213 50 62.64 1st R
20 R Maddie Shaw 231568 Titus IV 35652 11083 205 48 60.29 2nd R
22 R Florentina Plummer 233013 Pirella 44610 09106 193 44 56.76 3rd R
23 T Ruth O'Keeffe 238279 Double Dynamo 46103 01113 177 44 52.05 1st T

Sponsor:  ALBION
Class: 9 Medium 64 (2006) Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

33 R Nicola Moxon Reisling 210 50 60 1st O
21 HC Leanne Bell 166103 Play Boy 25837 08112 210 50 60 -

Sponsor:  ALBION
Class: 10 Medium 75 (2002) WQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

20 R Maddie Shaw 231568 Titus IV 35652 11083 199 44 53.78 1st
21 HC Leanne Bell 166103 Play Boy 25837 08112 219 48 59.18 -

Sponsor:  ELEVATOR
Class: 11 MFS Medium WQ Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

33 T Nicola Moxon Reisling 208 65 1st T

Sponsor:   EQUISSAGE
Class: 12 MFS Elementary Q Judge(s): Mrs G Sackville Hamilton Arena: 1 20x60

BD List 3a
Number SectionRider Name Rider Reg No Horse Name Horse Reg No Score Collectives % Place

18 R Margaret Powell 54593 Lemton Tristan 37845 07115 169 70.45 1st


